
KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

M 50 RIŠKA RICHARD CK EPIC Dohňany 2005 0:16:30 10:21:30 10:38:00

A 28 FIERLA ONDŘEJ Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1993 0:16:41 10:11:00 10:27:41

A 64 MALÝ MATEJ Amenity Extrem Sport 2000 0:17:00 10:28:30 10:45:30

B 39 URBANEK PATRZCJUSZ Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1983 0:17:20 10:16:30 10:33:50

B 90 KUKLA PIOTR Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1992 0:17:26 10:49:30 11:06:56

C 17 MARTINÁK JOSEF Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1975 0:17:38 10:05:30 10:23:08

A 59 BLAŤÁK PETR Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1995 0:17:43 10:26:00 10:43:43

B 49 HALTOF ALEŠ CK Verge Frenštát 1 1983 0:18:19 10:21:00 10:39:19

C 89 ZATLOUKAL  PETR Cyklo Tým Havířov 1 1977 0:18:28 10:41:00 10:59:28

C 19 CISYAK JAKUB 1981 0:18:33 10:06:30 10:25:03

M 36 HUSIČKA RADIM TJ Hranice 2004 0:18:33 10:15:00 10:33:33

C 23 KOZUBÍK ROMAN FORCE KCK Zlín A 1973 0:18:40 10:08:30 10:27:10

D 21 ODVÁRKA IVO FORCE KCK Zlín A 1967 0:18:45 10:07:30 10:26:15

M 41 HERMAN FRANTIŠEK KILPI RACING TEAM A 2007 0:18:46 10:17:30 10:36:16

C 29 OVESNÝ PAVEL Snow and bike Valašske kloboukz 1975 0:18:48 10:11:30 10:30:18

C 73 CHUDÝ JAN Rokosz team 1978 0:18:54 10:33:00 10:51:54

C 94 CHAMRÁD JIŘÍ 1981 0:18:57 10:43:30 11:02:27

D 38 DYKA MIREK ZTPL.CC 1969 0:19:05 10:16:00 10:35:05

B 13 MIKULENKA JAROSLAV ondrejfojtik.cz team 1988 0:19:09 10:51:00 11:10:09

A 77 MALÍK MATIÁŠ Bike 2000 2002 0:19:13 10:35:00 10:54:13

A 22 CHOVANEC DAVID FORCE KCK Zlín A 1995 0:19:18 10:08:00 10:27:18

D 53 ONDERKA MILAN YOGI Racing Ostrava 1972 0:19:18 10:23:00 10:42:18

C 83 KUBALA MARTIN Cykloteam Havířov 1974 0:19:18 10:38:00 10:57:18

M 154 TOBIÁŠ VÁCLAVEC 2005 0:19:24 10:48:30 11:07:54

A 3 KVITA JIŘÍ CK Verge Frenštát 1 1987 0:19:48 10:01:00 10:20:48

B 98 UVÍRA VÁCLAV CK Orlík Orlová 1981 0:19:53 10:45:30 11:05:23

B 32 PAJER ONDREJ 1989 0:20:01 10:13:00 10:33:01

B 5 DUŽÍK JOSEF CK Verge Frenštát 1 1985 0:20:05 10:02:00 10:22:05

C 97 JANOTA MIROSLAV CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1977 0:20:06 10:52:30 11:12:36

M 99 ŠEVČÍK JAKUB Team Forman profiq Cinelli 2007 0:20:10 10:46:00 11:06:10

M 95 PETRU MARTIN 2004 0:20:12 10:44:00 11:04:12

B 66 KOVÁČEK MARTIN 1990 0:20:20 10:29:30 10:49:50

C 51 RIŠKA MARTIN CK EPIC Dohňany 1975 0:20:22 10:22:00 10:42:22

C 70 KOWL MARCIN LESZEK Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1977 0:20:32 10:31:30 10:52:02

C 72 KOPEČEK MARTIN 1982 0:20:32 10:32:30 10:53:02

D 60 PECHA MARTIN KILPI RACING TEAM A 1971 0:20:36 10:26:30 10:47:06

A 4 ĎURICA MICHAL CK Verge Frenštát 1 1989 0:20:45 10:01:30 10:22:15

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU



C 152 URBANÍK PAVOL ZMLR 1978 0:20:54 10:47:30 11:08:24

A 48 SZKANDER THOMAS 2003 0:21:07 10:20:30 10:41:37

ŽB 80 KULŠTEJNOVÁ TEREZA Jumpsport 1981 0:21:20 10:36:30 10:57:50

B 31 BUBENÍK JIŘI Cykloservis MB 1989 0:21:27 10:12:30 10:33:57

E 58 MÍČEK OLDŘICH Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1958 0:21:32 10:25:30 10:47:02

C 84 ZARAS BOLESLAW KS Aquila PELETON 1979 0:21:32 10:38:30 11:00:02

M 75 KUBALA LUKÁŠ Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 2007 0:21:34 10:34:00 10:55:34

C 62 KALETA BOHDAN 1979 0:21:40 10:27:30 10:49:10

D 79 WILHELM JAROSLAV CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1967 0:21:44 10:36:00 10:57:44

E 34 BARAN PETR Loko Campagnolo Krnov 1960 0:21:45 10:50:30 11:12:15

M 54 BOSÁK MARTIN CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:21:53 10:23:30 10:45:23

D 74 FIERLA ST. JAN CK Feso Petřvald 1969 0:22:15 10:33:30 10:55:45

C 18 MARTINÁK TOMAS CKVK 1977 0:22:30 10:06:00 10:28:30

A 68 TUREK LUKÁŠ Biketeam Beskydy 1996 0:22:40 10:30:30 10:53:10

M 67 LÁNSKÝ ŠIMON KILPI RACING TEAM 2006 0:22:44 10:30:00 10:52:44

B 37 WIEREMIEJCYZK MARCIN Polsko 1983 0:22:45 10:15:30 10:38:15

ŽA 30 NOSKOVÁ KATEŘINA CK Orlík Orlová 2005 0:22:47 10:12:00 10:34:47

M 63 KALETA DANIEL TŽ Třinec 2006 0:22:52 10:28:00 10:50:52

D 82 ŠIMEČEK RADIM Midar Příbor 1969 0:22:54 10:37:30 11:00:24

M 55 BLÁHA ROBIN JAN CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:22:56 10:24:00 10:46:56

C 88 DOHNAL TOMÁŠ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1980 0:23:04 10:40:30 11:03:34

D 26 SEDLÁŘ MILAN FORCE KCK Zlín B 1971 0:23:17 10:10:00 10:33:17

E 44 NOVÁK MILAN YOGI Racing Ostrava 1957 0:23:20 10:19:00 10:42:20

C 96 FOLTYN JIŘÍ CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1982 0:23:29 10:44:30 11:07:59

F 81 MOTTL BOHUMÍR CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1951 0:23:30 10:37:00 11:00:30

M 42 PAVLÍK ONDŘEJ KILPI RACING TEAM 2006 0:23:48 10:18:00 10:41:48

M 56 PLETICHA TOMÁŠ CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:23:52 10:24:30 10:48:22

ŽB 69 KUSTRA-KAPOL MALGORYATA Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1977 0:24:05 10:31:00 10:55:05

B 153 MILAN TYLICH CK HOBBY Bohumín 1984 0:24:06 10:48:00 11:12:06

ŽB 91 KUBALA-SLIWKA SYLWIA 1981 0:24:14 10:42:00 11:06:14

C 151 KANOCZ RASTISLAV Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1977 0:24:15 10:47:00 11:11:15

F 24 ORNER ZDENĚK FORCE KCK Zlín B 1956 0:24:20 10:09:00 10:33:20

ŽA 57 HURÁČOVÁ MARKÉTA CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:24:20 10:25:00 10:49:20

E 43 NOVÁČEK PAVEL Racing Olešná 1961 0:24:31 10:18:30 10:43:01

E 93 STRNADA LUDĚK 1960 0:24:33 10:43:00 11:07:33

E 16 CHMURA  PETR Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1962 0:24:38 10:05:00 10:29:38

E 15 PIKÁLEK MILAN Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1962 0:24:55 10:04:30 10:29:25

D 33 KOVACS JAN Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1964 0:25:13 10:13:30 10:38:43

D 76 KUBALA JOSEF Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1970 0:25:14 10:34:30 10:59:44



F 52 TOMAN VLADISLAV Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1953 0:25:16 10:22:30 10:47:46

ŽB 20 MARTINAKOVA MONIKA CKVK 1973 0:25:19 10:07:00 10:32:19

ŽA 150 POLÁŠKOVÁ EMA 2005 0:25:32 10:46:30 11:12:02

E 86 ADAMČÍK MIROSLAV Cyklokramo Suchdol 1957 0:26:00 10:39:30 11:05:30

ŽA 78 GERASHCHENKO NADYA CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1984 0:26:20 10:35:30 11:01:50

ŽB 1 PARGAČOVÁ MARCELA Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1963 0:26:22 10:00:00 10:26:22

E 14 MLÁDENKA JOSEF Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1958 0:26:22 10:04:00 10:30:22

C 6 STANČÍK MARTIN CK Verge Frenštát 1 1982 0:27:00 10:02:30 10:29:30

B 87 GRAF JIŘÍ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1983 0:27:07 10:40:00 11:07:07

E 65 KOPŘIVA MIROSLAV CK Verge Frenštát 2 1961 0:27:18 10:29:00 10:56:18

ŽA 61 PECHOVÁ DANIELA 2001 0:27:25 10:27:00 10:54:25

F 40 HLAVATÍK LADISLAV Racing Olešná 1956 0:27:44 10:17:00 10:44:44

F 155 ZDANOWICZ MAREK CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1955 0:27:54 10:49:00 11:16:54

ŽA 25 MARKOVÁ NIKOLA CK Verge Frenštát 1 1996 0:27:55 10:09:30 10:37:25

ŽB 27 JAKLOVÁ IVANA CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1965 0:29:06 10:10:30 10:39:36

ŽA 92 SLAVÍKOVÁ TEREZA KILPI RACING TEAM B 1996 0:29:15 10:42:30 11:11:45

F 45 PĚGŘIMEK MILAN Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1954 0:29:17 10:19:30 10:48:47

M 71 HÝŽDAL VÍT Kolokroužek Zlín 2005 0:29:43 10:32:00 11:01:43

F 85 DUBNÝ PAVEL Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1950 0:29:52 10:39:00 11:08:52

E 2 ŠKANDERA KAREL Cyklo Tým Havířov 1 1961 0:30:00 10:00:30 10:30:30

M 35 FRYDRYCH FILIP TJ Hranice 2007 0:32:19 10:14:30 10:46:49

F 47 PEKARČÍK JIŘÍ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1953 0:32:35 10:20:00 10:52:35

F 11 SKOTNICA JOSEF SKP Opava 1952 0:48:05 10:03:00 10:51:05



KAT. JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

A 28 FIERLA ONDŘEJ Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1993 0:16:41 10:11:00 10:27:41 1
A 64 MALÝ MATEJ Amenity Extrem Sport 2000 0:17:00 10:28:30 10:45:30 2
A 59 BLAŤÁK PETR Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1995 0:17:43 10:26:00 10:43:43 3
A 77 MALÍK MATIÁŠ Bike 2000 2002 0:19:13 10:35:00 10:54:13 4
A 22 CHOVANEC DAVID FORCE KCK Zlín A 1995 0:19:18 10:08:00 10:27:18 5
A 3 KVITA JIŘÍ CK Verge Frenštát 1 1987 0:19:48 10:01:00 10:20:48 6
A 4 ĎURICA MICHAL CK Verge Frenštát 1 1989 0:20:45 10:01:30 10:22:15 7
A 48 SZKANDER THOMAS 2003 0:21:07 10:20:30 10:41:37 8
A 68 TUREK LUKÁŠ Biketeam Beskydy 1996 0:22:40 10:30:30 10:53:10 9

Čísl
o

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Po
řa
dí



KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

B 39 URBANEK PATRZCJUSZ Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1983 0:17:20 10:16:30 10:33:50 1

B 90 KUKLA PIOTR Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1992 0:17:26 10:49:30 11:06:56 2

B 49 HALTOF ALEŠ CK Verge Frenštát 1 1983 0:18:19 10:21:00 10:39:19 3

B 13 MIKULENKA JAROSLAV ondrejfojtik.cz team 1988 0:19:09 10:51:00 11:10:09 4

B 98 UVÍRA VÁCLAV CK Orlík Orlová 1981 0:19:53 10:45:30 11:05:23 5

B 32 PAJER ONDREJ 1989 0:20:01 10:13:00 10:33:01 6

B 5 DUŽÍK JOSEF CK Verge Frenštát 1 1985 0:20:05 10:02:00 10:22:05 7

B 66 KOVÁČEK MARTIN 1990 0:20:20 10:29:30 10:49:50 8

B 31 BUBENÍK JIŘI Cykloservis MB 1989 0:21:27 10:12:30 10:33:57 9

B 37 WIEREMIEJCYZK MARCIN Polsko 1983 0:22:45 10:15:30 10:38:15 10

B 153 MILAN TYLICH CK HOBBY Bohumín 1984 0:24:06 10:48:00 11:12:06 11

B 87 GRAF JIŘÍ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1983 0:27:07 10:40:00 11:07:07 12

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Poř
adí



KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

C 17 MARTINÁK JOSEF Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1975 0:17:38 10:05:30 10:23:08 1

C 89 ZATLOUKAL  PETR Cyklo Tým Havířov 1 1977 0:18:28 10:41:00 10:59:28 2

C 19 CISYAK JAKUB 1981 0:18:33 10:06:30 10:25:03 3

C 23 KOZUBÍK ROMAN FORCE KCK Zlín A 1973 0:18:40 10:08:30 10:27:10 4

C 29 OVESNÝ PAVEL Snow and bike Valašske kloboukz 1975 0:18:48 10:11:30 10:30:18 5

C 73 CHUDÝ JAN Rokosz team 1978 0:18:54 10:33:00 10:51:54 6

C 94 CHAMRÁD JIŘÍ 1981 0:18:57 10:43:30 11:02:27 7

C 83 KUBALA MARTIN Cykloteam Havířov 1974 0:19:18 10:38:00 10:57:18 8

C 97 JANOTA MIROSLAV CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1977 0:20:06 10:52:30 11:12:36 9

C 51 RIŠKA MARTIN CK EPIC Dohňany 1975 0:20:22 10:22:00 10:42:22 10

C 70 KOWL MARCIN LESZEK Jas-Kółka Cycling Team 1977 0:20:32 10:31:30 10:52:02 11

C 72 KOPEČEK MARTIN 1982 0:20:32 10:32:30 10:53:02 12

C 152 URBANÍK PAVOL ZMLR 1978 0:20:54 10:47:30 11:08:24 13

C 84 ZARAS BOLESLAW KS Aquila PELETON 1979 0:21:32 10:38:30 11:00:02 14

C 62 KALETA BOHDAN 1979 0:21:40 10:27:30 10:49:10 15

C 18 MARTINÁK TOMAS CKVK 1977 0:22:30 10:06:00 10:28:30 16

C 88 DOHNAL TOMÁŠ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1980 0:23:04 10:40:30 11:03:34 17

C 96 FOLTYN JIŘÍ CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1982 0:23:29 10:44:30 11:07:59 18

C 151 KANOCZ RASTISLAV Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1977 0:24:15 10:47:00 11:11:15 19

C 6 STANČÍK MARTIN CK Verge Frenštát 1 1982 0:27:00 10:02:30 10:29:30 20

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Poř
adí



KAT. JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

D 21 ODVÁRKA IVO FORCE KCK Zlín A 1967 0:18:45 10:07:30 10:26:15 1

D 38 DYKA MIREK ZTPL.CC 1969 0:19:05 10:16:00 10:35:05 2

D 53 ONDERKA MILAN YOGI Racing Ostrava 1972 0:19:18 10:23:00 10:42:18 3

D 60 PECHA MARTIN KILPI RACING TEAM A 1971 0:20:36 10:26:30 10:47:06 4

D 79 WILHELM JAROSLAV CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1967 0:21:44 10:36:00 10:57:44 5

D 74 FIERLA ST. JAN CK Feso Petřvald 1969 0:22:15 10:33:30 10:55:45 6

D 82 ŠIMEČEK RADIM Midar Příbor 1969 0:22:54 10:37:30 11:00:24 7

D 26 SEDLÁŘ MILAN FORCE KCK Zlín B 1971 0:23:17 10:10:00 10:33:17 8

D 33 KOVACS JAN Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1964 0:25:13 10:13:30 10:38:43 9

D 76 KUBALA JOSEF Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1970 0:25:14 10:34:30 10:59:44 10

Čísl
o

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Poř
adí



KAT. JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

E 58 MÍČEK OLDŘICH Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1958 0:21:32 10:25:30 10:47:02 1

E 34 BARAN PETR Loko Campagnolo Krnov 1960 0:21:45 10:50:30 11:12:15 2

E 44 NOVÁK MILAN YOGI Racing Ostrava 1957 0:23:20 10:19:00 10:42:20 3

E 43 NOVÁČEK PAVEL Racing Olešná 1961 0:24:31 10:18:30 10:43:01 4

E 93 STRNADA LUDĚK 1960 0:24:33 10:43:00 11:07:33 5

E 16 CHMURA  PETR Team Forman profiq Cinelli 1962 0:24:38 10:05:00 10:29:38 6

E 15 PIKÁLEK MILAN Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1962 0:24:55 10:04:30 10:29:25 7

E 86 ADAMČÍK MIROSLAV Cyklokramo Suchdol 1957 0:26:00 10:39:30 11:05:30 8

E 14 MLÁDENKA JOSEF Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1958 0:26:22 10:04:00 10:30:22 9

E 65 KOPŘIVA MIROSLAV CK Verge Frenštát 2 1961 0:27:18 10:29:00 10:56:18 10

E 2 ŠKANDERA KAREL Cyklo Tým Havířov 1 1961 0:30:00 10:00:30 10:30:30 11

Čísl
o

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Poř
adí



KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

F 81 MOTTL BOHUMÍR CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1951 0:23:30 10:37:00 11:00:30 1

F 24 ORNER ZDENĚK FORCE KCK Zlín B 1956 0:24:20 10:09:00 10:33:20 2

F 52 TOMAN VLADISLAV Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1953 0:25:16 10:22:30 10:47:46 3

F 40 HLAVATÍK LADISLAV Racing Olešná 1956 0:27:44 10:17:00 10:44:44 4

F 155 ZDANOWICZ MAREK CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1955 0:27:54 10:49:00 11:16:54 5

F 45 PĚGŘIMEK MILAN Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 1954 0:29:17 10:19:30 10:48:47 6

F 85 DUBNÝ PAVEL Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1950 0:29:52 10:39:00 11:08:52 7

F 47 PEKARČÍK JIŘÍ Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou B 1953 0:32:35 10:20:00 10:52:35 8

F 11 SKOTNICA JOSEF SKP Opava 1952 0:48:05 10:03:00 10:51:05 9

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Po
řa
dí



KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

M 50 RIŠKA RICHARD CK EPIC Dohňany 2005 0:16:30 10:21:30 10:38:00 1

M 36 HUSIČKA RADIM TJ Hranice 2004 0:18:33 10:15:00 10:33:33 2

M 41 HERMAN FRANTIŠEK KILPI RACING TEAM A 2007 0:18:46 10:17:30 10:36:16 3

M 154 TOBIÁŠ VÁCLAVEC 2005 0:19:24 10:48:30 11:07:54 4

M 99 ŠEVČÍK JAKUB Team Forman profiq Cinelli 2007 0:20:10 10:46:00 11:06:10 5

M 95 PETRU MARTIN 2004 0:20:12 10:44:00 11:04:12 6

M 75 KUBALA LUKÁŠ Cyklo Tým Havířov 2 2007 0:21:34 10:34:00 10:55:34 7

M 54 BOSÁK MARTIN CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:21:53 10:23:30 10:45:23 8

M 67 LÁNSKÝ ŠIMON KILPI RACING TEAM 2006 0:22:44 10:30:00 10:52:44 9

M 63 KALETA DANIEL TŽ Třinec 2006 0:22:52 10:28:00 10:50:52 10

M 55 BLÁHA ROBIN JAN CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:22:56 10:24:00 10:46:56 11

M 42 PAVLÍK ONDŘEJ KILPI RACING TEAM 2006 0:23:48 10:18:00 10:41:48 12

M 56 PLETICHA TOMÁŠ CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:23:52 10:24:30 10:48:22 13

M 71 HÝŽDAL VÍT Kolokroužek Zlín 2005 0:29:43 10:32:00 11:01:43 14

M 35 FRYDRYCH FILIP TJ Hranice 2007 0:32:19 10:14:30 10:46:49 15

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Poř
adí



KAT. Číslo JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

ŽA 30 NOSKOVÁ KATEŘINA CK Orlík Orlová 2005 0:22:47 10:12:00 10:34:47 1

ŽA 57 HURÁČOVÁ MARKÉTA CK Feso Petřvald 2007 0:24:20 10:25:00 10:49:20 2

ŽA 150 POLÁŠKOVÁ EMA 2005 0:25:32 10:46:30 11:12:02 3

ŽA 78 GERASHCHENKO NADYA CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1984 0:26:20 10:35:30 11:01:50 4

ŽA 61 PECHOVÁ DANIELA 2001 0:27:25 10:27:00 10:54:25 5

ŽA 25 MARKOVÁ NIKOLA CK Verge Frenštát 1 1996 0:27:55 10:09:30 10:37:25 6

ŽA 92 SLAVÍKOVÁ TEREZA KILPI RACING TEAM B 1996 0:29:15 10:42:30 11:11:45 7

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Po
řa
dí



KAT. JMÉNO KLUB Čas čas cil

ŽB 80 KULŠTEJNOVÁ TEREZA Jumpsport 1981 0:21:20 10:36:30 10:57:50 1

ŽB 69 KUSTRA-KAPOL MALGORYATAJas-Kółka Cycling Team 1977 0:24:05 10:31:00 10:55:05 2

ŽB 91 KUBALA-SLIWKA SYLWIA 1981 0:24:14 10:42:00 11:06:14 3

ŽB 20 MARTINAKOVA MONIKA CKVK 1973 0:25:19 10:07:00 10:32:19 4

ŽB 1 PARGAČOVÁ MARCELA Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou A 1963 0:26:22 10:00:00 10:26:22 5

ŽB 27 JAKLOVÁ IVANA CK HOBBY Bohumín A 1965 0:29:06 10:10:30 10:39:36 6

Čísl
o

Roční
k nar.

CAS 
STARTU

Po
řa
dí
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